
Counsel please > -14-53853 Legistar #: 13-0549 I P&C #: 467-51411 
. -:-

include this > Project #: 771261 I Charge To #: 771261 Index Code: 305100 
information in > 
your billing > Project Second Amendment to Agreement for Services #467·S 1411 for the Mosquito 

description. > Description: Road Bridge at South Fork American River Project 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 

Department: Community Development Agency 

Division: Administration & Finance 

Dept Contact: T om Meyer 

Name: 

Address: 

Quincy Engineering, Incorporated 

11017 Cobblerock Drive, Suite 100 

Rancho Cordova, CA 95670 

Phone: x5911 

Authorized Signature: \r!) . R.. . f.Lu<../rt.J 
Sandra Ewert 
Sr. Dept. Analyst 
Contracts & Procurement Unit 

CONTRACTING DEPT: Transportation Division 
Service Requested: Review & Approve 

Contract Term: ~~f.-"" - Se.e.. A<\ ;c.Ac:.. \ ~ I Y'~,..foQ(M£t..y\(.e. 'YM, O~ 
Contract/Amendment Amount: $2,269,580.00 

Phone: (916) 368-9181 

Date Submitted: -Ti14/20H ~ I \!l / n· 
Date Needed: 7/2~M20 17 "l 11:+ /1" 
Funding Sources: Highway Bridge Program 
Funds an<i f?5TP ~ ~~ 

Compliance with Human Resources Requirements: Yes: X No: 

Compliance verified by: Contract Notification Sent: 5/2/2017 HR Response Received: . 5/10/2017 

Ok Per: Misty Garcia 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOUs) 

Approved : X 
.......;....--

Approved : 
---

Disapproved: Date: 8 J '5//1 
Disapproved: Date: • ---

By:(5yQ. IVloe b, ... 1 J 
By: __ _ 

&/ ' .~ e 11' .f t7f Y7 01 r 0 m vne n T C 
O'h c-'frg . 

$ <I' :z: ..:::r .... 
0 .. 
( ) ,', 
.... 0... 

Please y;,rward to Risk Management upon approval. 
o C"'? 
(.) -

RISK MAN~~NT: o :;:, 
Appro~d: .:? o _~--

Appro~d :~~,--__ 

(All contracts and MOUs except boilerplate JJrar.tfunding~ents 
Disapproved: Date :~ B. 
Disapproved: Date: B : __ _ 

w 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract) 

Approved: --- Disapproved: ___ _ Date: --- By: ---
Approved: __ _ Disapproved: ___ _ Date: --- By: ---

13-0549 6A 1 of 1




